
VAT INCLUDED

O U R  C L A S S I C S

T O  S H A R E G R E E N  &  F I T
Vegetable gyozas
with strawberry kimchie and crispy kale

Bravas… or explosive?

Truffled croquettes

Aubergines with quinoa crispie,
pear syrup and feta cheese sauce

Crispy wings
with pear and fennel relish

King prawns in almond tempura
with lemon-lime foam

Mini squid croquettes
with lime mayonnaise

Guacamole at the moment with pancakes

Sea and mountain tacos
with roasted chicken and prawns

Fried eggs with Iberian ham

Iberian ham
with coca bread with tomato

Coca bread with tomato

6,95

5,65

5,95

6,60

6,75

7,95

6,35

7,95

7,65

8,40

13,95

1,95

Carrot,
orange and ginger cream with

Greek yogurt and peanuts
5,65

Hummus in duo
(chickpeas & beets) & papadum

6,25 

Eggplant mille-feuille
with cream cheese, soy and

honey vinaigrette
5,80

Fresh sprout salad
with strawberries, cucumber, cherry

tomato, crispy oats and seeds
6,25

Caesar salad with crispy chicken
6,20

Burrata & mango and tomato
8,95

Salad with goat cheese shavings,
raspberries, kale and nori seaweed

6,75

8,95

9,35

9,95

11,85

11,95

12,95

Spaghetti carbonara
"made to order" over Pecorino

Truffled tagliatelle
with burrata and asparagus

Chukasoba noodles and wok
vegetables with Singapore sauce

Seafood "sucarrat"
rice in its can with prawns

Truffled porcini mushroom risotto,
cloud of parmesan and portobello

Black rice with cuttlefish
and its alioli (price per person,
minimum two people)



S W E E T  F I N I S H

L A N D
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Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake

Grilled lacquered squid with teriyaki sauce and marinated courgettes

Prawn wok with rice noodles, tamarind vegetables and egg

Baked bream with seasonal vegetables in the wok

Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango

Octopus confit with violet potatoes

Cod loin with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder

10,95

12,60

12,95

14,60

13,95

14,80

14,95

Thai red curry
with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice

"The eggs of the chicken in its nest":
Roasted chicken with a core of tempered brie
and a base of straw potatoes

"Cheeseburger Addicted"
and its homemade fries

Duck breast tataki
with sweet and sour cherries,
green pistachios and raifort

Veal with miso sauce and mushrooms,
straw potatoes and rosemary salt

Duck confit
with spiced apples and carrots

SR ENTRECOT in tagliata with rosemary

10,50

10,95

11,20

13,50

13,95

12,80

14,90

Sponge of Greek yogurt,
raspberry sorbet and candied red fruits

4,95

Tempered cheesecake
5,65

Profiteroles of cream with fondant chocolate
5,35

"The perfect Torrija"
of brioche, apple and cream, with

coconut caramel (XXL format to share)
7,50

Lemon pie
5,50

Chocolate Addicted:
Homemade and fluid chocolate cake

5,95

Tim baon…
The favorite of our most loyal customers

5,25

Fresh fruit salad
with red fruit soup

4,95

Catalan cream
4,75 

Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream
5,95

Trio of citrus sorbet
4,95


