BAZAAR

TO SHARE

Vegetable gyozas with strawberry kimchie and crispy kale	6,95
Bravas or explosive?	5,65
Truffled croquettes	5,95
Aubergines with quinoa crispie, pear syrup and feta cheese sauce	6,60
Crispy wings with pear and fennel relish	6,75
King prawns in almond tempura with lemon-lime foam	7,95
Mini squid croquettes with lime mayonnaise	6,35
Guacamole at the moment with pancakes	7,95
Sea and mountain tacos with roasted chicken and prawns	7,65
Fried eggs with Iberian ham	8,40
Iberian ham with coca bread with tomato	13,95
Coca bread with tomato	1,95

GREEN & FIT

Carrot,

orange and ginger cream with Greek yogurt and peanuts 5,65

Hummus in duo

(chickpeas & beets) & papadum 6,25

Eggplant mille-feuille

with cream cheese, soy and honey vinaigrette 5,80

Fresh sprout salad

with strawberries, cucumber, cherry tomato, crispy oats and seeds 6,25

Caesar salad with crispy chicken 6.20

Burrata & mango and tomato 8,95

Salad with goat cheese shavings, raspberries, kale and nori seaweed 6,75

OUR CLASSICS

Spaghetti carbonara "made to order" over Pecorino	8,95	Seafood "sucarrat" rice in its can with prawns	11,85
Truffled tagliatelle with burrata and asparagus	9,35	Truffled porcini mushroom risotto, cloud of parmesan and portobello	11,95
Chukasoba noodles and wok vegetables with Singapore sauce	9,95	Black rice with cuttlefish and its alioli (price per person, minimum two people)	12,95



SEA

<i>y</i>	
Prawns with kimchi, fried rice, vegetables and shitake	10,95
Grilled lacquered squid with teriyaki sauce and marinated courgettes	12,60
Prawn wok with rice noodles, tamarind vegetables and egg	12,95
Baked bream with seasonal vegetables in the wok	14,60
Tuna tataki with fresh seaweed salad and fresh mango	13,95
Octopus confit with violet potatoes	14,80
Cod loin with sanfaina, crispy onion and black olive powder	14,95

LAND

Thai red curry with Iberian sirloin and jasmine rice	10,50	Duck breast tataki with sweet and sour cherries, green pistachios and raifort	13,50
"The eggs of the chicken in its nest": Roasted chicken with a core of tempered brie and a base of straw potatoes	10,95	Veal with miso sauce and mushrooms, straw potatoes and rosemary salt	13,95
"Cheeseburger Addicted" and its homemade fries	11,20	Duck confit with spiced apples and carrots	12,80
		SR ENTRECOT in tagliata with rosemary	14,90

SWEET FINISH

Sponge of Greek yogurt, raspberry sorbet and candied red fruits 4,95

Tempered cheesecake 5,65

Profiteroles of cream with fondant chocolate 5,35

"The perfect Torrija"
of brioche, apple and cream, with
coconut caramel (XXL format to share)
7,50

Lemon pie 5,50

Chocolate Addicted:

Homemade and fluid chocolate cake 5,95

Tim baon...

The favorite of our most loyal customers 5,25

Fresh fruit salad with red fruit soup 4,95

Catalan cream 4,75

Chocolate coulant with vanilla ice cream 5,95

Trio of citrus sorbet 4.95